
PACHET ELECTRICE 1733

I.D.: 103364435

Data publicarii	24.09.24	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.976,00 RON - 3.976,00 RON

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 3M3P Bucata - H87 19 10 68.00 680.00 809.20 2 PRELUNGITOR 5M3P Bucata - H87 19 4 88.00 352.00 418.88 3 PRELUNGITOR 6M3P Bucata - H87 19 4 129.00 516.00 614.04 4 PRELUNGITOR 10M3P Bucata - H87 19 2 168.00 336.00 399.84 5 PRELUNGITOR 12M3P Bucata - H87 19 1 188.00 188.00 223.72 6 PRELUNGITOR 7M6P Bucata - H87 19 10 139.00 1 390.00 1 654.10 7 PRELUNGITOR 1.5MX5P Bucata - H87 19 2 140.00 280.00 333.20 8 PRELUNGITOR 5M5P Bucata - H87 19 1 94.00 94.00 111.86 9 TRIPLUSTECHER Bucata - H87 19 2 48.00 96.00 114.24 10 PRIZA APLICATA 3 PRIZE Bucata - H87 19 1 44.00 44.00 52.36
